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Charity List

Boys and Girls Club of Kern County, Contact: Justin Ahart 325-3730

jahart@bgclubsofkerncounty.org High School students only

American Cancer Society, Contact: Gladys Garcia 327-2424
Valley Achievement Center for Autism, Contact: Rolondo Barrientos 617-6440

Links for Life, Contact: Susan Escalante 322-5601 susanescalante@linksforlife.org

Habitat for Humanity, Contact: Pat Rhodes 861-8449 hfh-pat@sbcglobal.net must be

16yrs or older

Bakersfield Memorial Hospital Foundation, Contact: Gloria Hernandez 327-4647 Ext
4539

S.A.L. Sheriffs Activities League, Contact: Derek Brannan 978-6388

brannand@kernsherriff.com

Blair Center — Kern County Superintendent of Schools Office, Contact: Ann Caragher

636-4795 ancaragher@kern.org

Ronald McDonald House, Contact: Scarlett Sabin 900-8995 or 327-4647 ext. 4290

ssabin@bakersfieldrmh.org

10) M.A.R.E. 18200 Johnson Rd., Contact: Heidi 589-1877 heidi@mareridingcenter.com

must be 14 yrs or older without parent

11) C.A.L.M., Contact: Jordon 872-2256 ext. 14 www.calmzoo.org must be 13yrs or older

12)S.P.C.A. 3000 Gibson St., Contact: Chuck Nordstrom 323-8353 ext. 10

chordstrm@bakersfieldspca.org

13) Golden Empire Gleaners 1326 30" street #A, Contact: Pam Lindaman 324-2767

plindaman@goldenempiregleaners.com www.goldenempiregleaners.com must be

16yrs or older

14) Your Church
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o To “pay it forward” please document your 40 hours of community service below.
e Approved charity’s are on the Smile for a Lifetime Charity list

Name:

Date started: Date completed: Total Hours of service:

1. Charity name:

Phone number: Email:

Date(s) of service: Hours of service:

Charity contact person’s name (print):

Charity contact person’s signature:

2. Charity name:

Phone number: Email:

Date(s) of service: Hours of service:

Charity contact person’s name (print):

Charity contact person’s signature:

3. Charity name:

Phone number: Email:

Date(s) of service: Hours of service:

Charity contact person’s name (print):

Charity contact person’s signature:

4. Charity name:

Phone number: Email:

Date(s) of service: Hours of service:

Charity contact person’s name (print):

Charity contact person’s signature:
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